Product Specification –Oct. 01, 2024 v29
DATA SHEET
General Purpose Thick Film Chip Resistor
CR Series
0.1% TO 5%, TCR ±100 TO ±200
SIZE: 0402/0603/0805/1206
RoHS-Compliant
 Towards Excellence in Quality, Service & Innovation

1.2 The products are tested and passed based on the test conditions and methods defined
in AEC-Q200.
2. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
 Part Numbering is made in accordance with the following system:
3. RATING
3.1 Rated Power
3.1.1 Zero Ohm Jumper Rated Power
Rated Current
Z (±5%)
Rated Current
F (±1%)
JUMPER
Resistance
Value
Z (±5%)
JUMPER
Resistance
Value
F (±1%)
CR10 1A 1.5A < 50mΩ < 35m
CR16 1A 2A < 50mΩ < 35m
CR21 2A 2.5A < 50mΩ < 35m
CR32 2A 3.5A < 50mΩ < 35m
3.1.2 Resistor Rated Power
Rated
Power
Maximum
Working
Voltage
Maximum
Overload
Voltage
CR10 1/16W 50V 100V
CR16 1/10W 75V 150V
CR21 1/8W 150V 300V
CR32 1/4W 200V 400V
CR 10 - - F K
Type Size(Inch/mm)
Resistance
Tolerance
Packaging
E24 Series
2.2Ω = 2R2
100Ω = 101
E96 Series
10.2Ω = 10R2
10KΩ = 1002
JUMPER 1% = 0000
JUMPER 5% = 000
XXXX
Nominal Resistance
1%
5%
JUMPER
(Zero Ohm)
General Purpose
Thick Film Chip
Resistors
10 (0402/1005)
16 (0603/1608)
21 (0805/2012)
32 (1206/3216)
B = ±0.1%
D = ±0.5%
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
Z=Zero Ohm
(±5% only)